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Men

Women

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Williams College
Nebraska Wesleyan University

Ithaca College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Tufts University

Williams College

Ithaca College

Concordia College, Moorhead

North Central College

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
Wartburg College

University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
Bates College

Beloit College

Loras College

University of Southern Maine

3.36
3.21
3.19

3.157

3.44
3.38
3.38
3.339
3.302
3.22
3.22
3.211
3.21
3.206
3.18
3.14
3.13

3.12
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